12000010 3315

(Re	questor's Name)	_
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000342286760

03/24/20--01019--027 **185.00

W20000 3405Z

20 /...? -7 FII 4: 19

APR 1 , 201)





April 1, 2020

MATTHEW T. KELLEY, ESQ 2 ROUTE 31 N PENNINGTON, NJ 08534 US

SUBJECT: REGNER & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Ref. Number: W20000034052

We have received your document for REGNER & ASSOCIATES, LLC and check(s) totaling \$185.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Sections 607.1113, 605.0203, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by an authorized representative. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carlos E Rico Regulatory Specialist II

- www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 020A00007077

LANCIANO & ASSOCIATES, L. L. C.

COUNSELORS AT LAW

? Route 31 North, Penningtor, New Jerse / 18534

Tel: (609) 452-7400 Fax: (609) 452-7778

Γο: <u>CARLOS RICO- Divis</u> i	Date: <u>April 7, 2020</u> on of Corporations	
	_Telephone No	
roon: Matthew T. Kelley.	lisq.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ete de le options a te		
188 Immediate attentior Please call me.	required. [] May I have you [] As you records	ur commen s. ed.

Vir. Rico.

I was advised by your office to fax over a missing page for our request to convert a NJ LLC to a FL LLC. Attached is the executed Signature of Authorized Representative of LLC Company Page, along with a copy of entire package sent on March 24, 2020. If you can, kindly contact me once received to insure we have all paperwork correct in order to convert this LLC and Ict as know when we can anticipate receiving a response.

Per our conversation.

Thank you.

Marthew T. Kelley, Esq.

For your information.

This facs in the transmission is intended for the person(a) named above. It may contain information that is private account from the viscount response to the viscount of the viscount of the private and review. Dissemination or use of this transmission of its contents ovice on a characteristic to the decision is strictly promibited. If you have received this transmission in error, decise notify its immediate in bit to private and could be a quality or and to us at the above address.

THE CONFIDENTIALITY OF FACSIMPLE TRANSMISSION (#NNOTBL ASSUBLE)

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

SUBJECT: Regner	& Associates, LLC			
	(Name of Res	sulting Florida Limit	ited Company)	
			tion, and fees are submitted to convert y" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Matthew T. Kelley, Es	q. (mkelley@lancianolav	v.com)		
	(Contact Person)		-	
Lanciano & Associate:	s, L.L.C.			
	(Firm/Company)		_	
2 Route 31 North				
	(Address)		_	
Pennington, New Jers	ey 08534			
(1	City, State and Zip Code)		_	
For Post-Filing Matter	rs: Tregner@regneranda	ssociates.com		
E-mail Address: (to b	oe used for future annual re	port notifications)	_	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Matthew T. Kelley		at (609	\452-7100	
(Name of Conta	act Person)	(Area Code)) 452-7100 e) (Daytime Telephone Number)	
	for the following amou a a bank located in the	ınt: (All checks p	processed by this office must be payab	ole in US
□ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop		
Mailing Add New Filing S			Street Address: New Filing Section	

Division of Corporations

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Regner & Associates, LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
March 29, 2001 on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Regner & Associates, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 18th day of March	20 <u>20</u>		
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim			
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Mane: Thomas J. Regner	Title: Fresident		
Signati 10(3)(2) behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(si)]		
Signature And Mary Printed Mune: nomas J. Regiver			
Printed Nune: nomas J. Regiver	Title: President		
Signature Printer Maraer	little:		
Signaria c			
Signaria c Printer same.	l'itle;		
Signalu ()			
Signaling: Printed variet	l'itle:		
Signature: Printed Varie:			
Printed Variet	Title:		
Signature: Proited same:			
Profited Survey	Title:		
ff Florida Compration:			
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or if this mass or Officers have not been selected, an In-	Officer. Icorporator must sign.		
ff Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	-		
Signature 2 200 General Partner.	ity Fartnersnip:		
([Florida Lingued Partnership or Limited Liahili	it: I imited Partners in		
Signatures of A. L. General Partners	Cristing Control of the Control of t		
Mtotigrs: Signature of an eathorized person.			
F <u>ees:</u>			20 £
articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	: • -	3
Less for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00		7
Certified Copy: Certified to f Status:	\$30.00 (Optional)	•	
victoric or status.	\$5.00 (Optional)	:	.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	tes, LLC				
		ibility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		=	
ARTICLE II - A	Addrese				
		e principal office of the Limited	l Liability (Compa	my
D 1 1 1000			•	·	Ī
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:			
553 106th Ave No	rth	553 106th Ave North			
Naples, FL 34108		Naples, FL 34108			
14apies, FL 34108		Naples, FL 34100		-	
ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability	Company cannot serve as its own R	ered Office, & Registered Age egistered Agent. You must designate an i			
ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a		ered Office, & Registered Age egistered Agent. You must designate an i			
ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of the Thomas J. Regner	ered Office, & Registered Age egistered Agent. You must designate an i		other	
ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of the Thomas J. Regner	ered Office, & Registered Age egistered Agent. You must designate an i		other 20 577 -7	
ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.) E Florida street address of the Thomas J. Regner N. 553 106th Ave North	ered Office, & Registered Age egistered Agent. You must designate an i		other 20 577 - 7 EH	
ARTICLE III - The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.) E Florida street address of the Thomas J. Regner N. 553 106th Ave North	ered Office, & Registered Age egistered Agent. You must designate an in the registered agent are:		other 20 577 -7	

ď registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE	IV.
AKIICLE	I V ~

as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Thomas J. Regner

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

. <u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Thomas J. Regner	
	553 106th Ave North	
	Naples, FL 34108	
		
	 	
		
		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
(Use attachment if necessary)	`*•.	်ခ
(Ose attachment if necessary)	•	
	•	, J L
TICLE V: Other provisions, if any.		1
TICLE V. Other provisions, it any.	•	11.5
, - <u>a. a. a</u>		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
- Ihm	11-	
	/ Lugu	
/		
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony

Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees